
         

   PCH SINGLE SITE – APPROVED AGENCIES  

May 3, 2022 

 

Approved Agencies and email contact information: 

1Call Care Staffing Solutions 1callcarewpg@gmail.com 

204Healthcare Staffing Services Inc. info204mbhealthcare@gmail.com 

24_7 Health Services healthcareservices247@yahoo.ca 

A1 Healthcare Services  a1healthcarestaffing@gmail.com 

Accent Care anna@accentcare.ca 

Active Care Workforce Services Christian.activecare@gmail.com 

Alliance Healthcare Inc. alliancehealthcareinc@yahoo.com 

Armour Healthcare Solutions info@armourhealthcare.ca 

Apollo Staffing Solutions Inc. apollostaffingsolutionsinc@outlook.com 

Aspire Healthcare Solutions Inc. aspirehealthcaresolutions@gmail.com 

BizCare Group Inc.  john@bizcaregroup.ca  

Charter Health Care/CH charter@chhealthcare.com 

Co-Care Health Group jide@cocarehg.ca  

Comforts of Home Care kimberley@cohcinc.com 

Compassionate Care president@compassionatecare.ca 

Criticare Mike@criticareems.com 

Divine Home Care Conglomerate judian@divinehomecare.ca 

Elite Intellicare scheduling@eliteintellicarestaffing.com 

Elite Nursing and Home Health Care Services mbilous@elitenursing.ca 

Everyday Healthcare everydayhealthcare@mymts.net 

Executive Nursing admin@executivenursing.net 

Firstcare Solutions Inc staffing@firstcaresolutions.ca  

Forefront Staffing Resources Inc. forefrontstaffing@gmail.com 

Gold Standard Jasonkgsh@gmail.com 

Golden Healthcare lynvic.foley@goldenhr.ca 

GoodWill Staffing & Recruitment debra@goodwillstaffing.ca 

Happy Nursing happynursingservice@outlook.com 

Health 101 Services admin@health101services.ca 

Home Care Assistance lfancy@homecareassistance.com 

Home Instead Seniors Care winnipeg@homeinstead.com 

Integrity Health Care Services whamcam100@gmail.com 

Just Like Family Home Care winnipeg@justlikefamily.ca 

JTRC Care Services Inc. Jtrc2018@yahoo.com  

Lucky Health and Home Care Staffing 
Services 

mariecabrera3@yahoo.com 

McCare Global Healthcare romik@mccareglobal.com 

Magnus HR Solutions crystal@magnushrs.com 

Morning Breeze Health Care  infor@morning-breeze.ca 

Nightingale Health Care Limited info@nightingalescare.ca 

Nurse Next Door daria.zmiyiwsky@nursenextdoor.com 

Prescare Nursing and Healthcare Staffing preshealthc@gmail.com 

Pro-Care mikevasilica@hotmail.com 

Pulse Health Care meln13@yahoo.ca 

Quick Care scheduling@quickcareltd.com 

R2K Healthcare Services Ltd admin@r2kcare.com 

Realcare pam@realcare.ca 

Reliable Home Care info@reliablehomecare.ca 

Savior Healthcare Staffing Provider, Inc. management@saviorhcsp.com 

Select melanie@selectmedconnections.com 

Simcare Health Services Inc simcarehealthservices@gmail.com 

mailto:1callcarewpg@gmail.com
mailto:info204mbhealthcare@gmail.com
mailto:healthcareservices247@yahoo.ca
mailto:a1healthcarestaffing@gmail.com
mailto:anna@accentcare.ca
mailto:alliancehealthcareinc@yahoo.com
mailto:info@armourhealthcare.ca
mailto:apollostaffingsolutionsinc@outlook.com
mailto:aspirehealthcaresolutions@gmail.com
mailto:john@bizcaregroup.ca
mailto:charter@chhealthcare.com
mailto:jide@cocarehg.ca
mailto:kimberley@cohcinc.com
mailto:president@compassionatecare.ca
mailto:Mike@criticareems.com
mailto:judian@divinehomecare.ca
mailto:scheduling@eliteintellicarestaffing.com
mailto:mbilous@elitenursing.ca
mailto:everydayhealthcare@mymts.net
mailto:admin@executivenursing.net
mailto:staffing@firstcaresolutions.ca
mailto:forefrontstaffing@gmail.com
mailto:Jasonkgsh@gmail.com
mailto:lynvic.foley@goldenhr.ca
mailto:debra@goodwillstaffing.ca
mailto:happynursingservice@outlook.com
mailto:admin@health101services.ca
mailto:lfancy@homecareassistance.com
mailto:whamcam100@gmail.com
mailto:winnipeg@justlikefamily.ca
mailto:Jtrc2018@yahoo.com
mailto:mariecabrera3@yahoo.com
mailto:romik@mccareglobal.com
mailto:crystal@magnushrs.com
mailto:infor@morning-breeze.ca
mailto:info@nightingalescare.ca
mailto:daria.zmiyiwsky@nursenextdoor.com
mailto:preshealthc@gmail.com
mailto:mikevasilica@hotmail.com
mailto:meln13@yahoo.ca
mailto:scheduling@quickcareltd.com
mailto:pam@realcare.ca
mailto:info@reliablehomecare.ca
mailto:melanie@selectmedconnections.com
mailto:simcarehealthservices@gmail.com


         
Skyline Nursing skylinenursing@shaw.ca 

Superior Care Health Info@superiorcarehealth.ca 

T.O.P. Health Care Solutions Inc. partners@tophealthcare.ca 

Truecare Alliance Staffing Ltd. jriconalla@truecarealliancestaffing.com 

Unity Healthcare Solutions unitynursingservices@gmail.com 

Voyage Care Staffing.voyagecare@gmail.com 

Wright 1 Care wright1care@gmail.com 

 

 

 

Note:  This list will be updated by MHSAL Licensing and Compliance Branch as any changes 
are made. Agencies that are not on the approved list may not be contracted by the 
operator to provide services in PCH.  

 

Procedures: 

1. Where a new Agency needs to be added (e.g. they are not on the above list), the PCH site 
lead (prime contact) will:  

a. Ensure there is a standard contract in place between the Agency and the PCH 
organization 

b. send an email to MHSAL Licensing and Compliance Branch at 
PCH.OneSite@gov.mb.ca requesting a new Agency be added, including the prime 
contact information (name and email) for the Agency operator and which PCH’s the 
Agency will be providing service to. 

c. Advise the Agency to identify an employee information uploader (and potentially a 
back-up/alternate) and request they send the name and email address for the 
individual(s), as well as any PCH facility/facilities they will be providing services for, 
to: healthstaffingsupport@sharedhealthmb.ca. 

d. The system administrator will set up the new Agency, establishing a user account 
and will communicate by email to the uploader with further directions. 
 

2. Where the Agency exists on the list above, but requires access to upload employee 
information for a new facility, the PCH site lead will email the service desk – 
healthstaffingsupport@sharedhealthmb.ca to request that their facility be added to allow the 
Agency to upload employee information. 
 

3. Where the Agency will no longer be providing service to a specific PCH site(s) in the 
foreseeable future (permanent discontinuation), the PCH site lead will email the service 
desk to advise that the Agency be removed access to upload employee information for 
specified sites.  This process is important to ensure that the Agency does not continue to get 
emailed with late submissions for the site they are no longer servicing.  
 

4. Where the Agency is no longer going to be providing services to any PCH sites, the 
Agency prime contact will email PCH.OneSite@gov.mb.ca. to request they be removed from 
the approved Agency list and the reason for this request.  MHSAL Licensing and 
Compliance Branch will update the approved Agency list and notify the system administrator 
to remove the Agency.   
 

5. MHSAL Licensing and Compliance Branch will forward any changes to the Approved 
Agency list to RHA leads for distribution to their RHA and affiliate PCH site leads and RHA 
HR leads.   

 

mailto:skylinenursing@shaw.ca
mailto:Info@superiorcarehealth.ca
mailto:partners@tophealthcare.ca
mailto:unitynursingservices@gmail.com
mailto:Staffing.voyagecare@gmail.com
mailto:wright1care@gmail.com
mailto:PCH.OneSite@gov.mb.ca
mailto:healthstaffingsupport@sharedhealthmb.ca
mailto:healthstaffingsupport@sharedhealthmb.ca
mailto:PCH.OneSite@gov.mb.ca

